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	Company Name
	M/WBE – IVOSB
	Address
	Email
	Contact Name
	Phone

	RepuCare, Inc
	
	9245 N. Meridian Street, Suite 305 Indianapolis IN 46260
	bschoff@repucare.com
	Bret Schoff, RFP Specialist
	317-218-0650

	Phoenix Data Corporation
	WBE
	5777 N. Post Road  Indianapolis, Indiana 46216
	ccurran@phoenixdatacorporation.com 
dschuster@phoenixdatacorporation.com 
	Carol Curran – CEO & President
David Schuster – VP Business Development
	(317) 354-1187 X 206
(317) 443-7356 – Carol Cell
(202) 510-7247 - David Cell

	Netlogx, llc
	
	429 E. Vermont Street, Suite 208, Indianapolis, IN 46202
	npetrone@netlogx.com 
	Nick Petrone, Outreach Consultant
	317-313-6528

	Maximus US Services, Inc.
	
	1600 Tysons Blvd #1400 McLean, VA 22102
	carriearcher@maximus.com
  
	Carrie Archer
	614-560-4782

	Briljent -
	WBE
	7999 Knue Rd, #200, Indianapolis, IN 46250
	slorch@briljent.com 
	Vice President Client Services
	317-771-1142

	Syra Health
	
	1119 Keystone Way N, Carmel, IN 46032
	deepikav@syrahealth.com 
	CEO / Deepika Vuppalanchi
	317-939-4669

	Bingle Research Group
	
	4721 N. Pennsylvania Indianapolis, In. 46205
	fbingle@binglerg.in.com 
	Fred Bingle
	317-927-7004

	Telligen, Inc
	
	1776 West Lakes Pkwy, West Des Moines, IA 50266

	proposals@telligen.com
	Jeff McKinney, Proposal Manager
	515-661-9252

	Mangas Global Solutions, Inc.
	
	8888 Keystone Crossing, Suite 1300, Indianapolis, IN 46240
	tonyagm@mangasglobal.com 
	CEO
	(317)627-1400

	Axon Advisors
	
	333 N. Alabama St., Ste. 350, Indianapolis, IN 46204
	emily.brammer@axonadvisors.com 
	Emily Brammer, Founder and President
	317) 800-7962



